Shadowline =xpella
Round Diffuser

Flangeless ceiling grille
1SLD300R

The Shadowline Round Diffuser

is a discreet, flangeless infernal
ceiling grille that allows air to be
channelled through ventilafion

or air conditioning systems. The
diffuser has a round profile with a
primed centre panel that is ready
for painting, resulting in a finish that
blends seamlessly with the ceiling.

Manufacturer: Features and Benefits:
@Xpe”(] * Set info ceiling for seamless and discreet look
» Designed for optimal airflow and efficiency

* Primed centre panel ready for painting fo provide
consistent finish with ceiling

Warranty: * Acts as a service panel for in ceiling services

5years * Low profile for restricted ceiling space

* Designed and assembled in Australia

Options:

¢ Insulated option for ducted air conditioning systems
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Shadowline Round Diffuser

Flangeless ceiling grille

Applications and Installation:

 Suitable for supply and exhaust applications

* To be used in conjunction with an inline fan such
as the AXCTP (recommended) and ducting

* Suitable for interior applications including:
bathrooms, laundries and general kitchen ventilation

* Can be installed by a home handyman or industry
professional (electrician or airconditioning installer)

=y

N B
A Shadowline Round Diffuser =
B Inline Fan
C Exit Grille
D Ducting
Dimensions:
344 .40 344
/_\ °< ) :
° ° f:)
\\_/ 27.8 - : " 3
[Te]
o
262 260
P —— >
Ceiling cutout
(mm)
Performance:
Shadowline Round Diffuser
40
35
30
25
& 20
15
10
5
0
30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

www.expella.com.au

Page 2 of 2 | V2 June 2022

Litres per second

=xpellar



